Swim England

South East

Fig 1
Fig 2
Fig 3
Fig 4

Rank

N o B W N e

Straight Ballet Leg (Fig 106)
Barracuda (Fig 301)
Walkover Back (Fig 420)
Ballerina (Fig 327)

Name

Cerys Snelling

Eva Fitzgerald

Summer Paterson-Neild
Lexie Firth

Pippa Welch

Violet Hart

Chloe Stanning

Figures 12&u final

Club

RSSC
RSSC

SOUTH EAST REGION - AGE GROUP FIGURE COMPETITION 2021

ASL3/21/002

Saturday 6th November 2021
K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley

12&u

Rushmoor
Rushmoor

RRASC Reading Royals ASC

POVS
RSSC
HYTS
POVS

Portsmouth Victoria
Rushmoor

Hythe Aqua
Portsmouth Victoria

Referee Steve Fuller
(Jenny Gray AR). Chris Martin, Margaret Woolley, Michele Smith, Phil Moo, Alison Hook
Erica Moo AR). Mel Stanning, Mandy Fuller, Judith Firth, Alison Cameron, Shelagh Zimmer
Jenny Gray AR). Chris Martin, Margaret Woolley, Michele Smith, Phil Moo, Alison Hook
Erica Moo AR). Mel Stanning, Mandy Fuller, Judith Firth, Alison Cameron, Shelagh Zimmer

Judges  Fig 1
Fig 2
Fig 3
Fig 4

YoB

1346759
1346758
1427913
1388663
1402852
1412534
1369780

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
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figl

9.9733
8.7467
9.5467
8.9067
8.1600
8.7467

fig2

10.4500
10.7667
9.1833
10.1967
9.7533
8.4233
9.5633

fig3

10.7667
10.3233
10.5767
10.1967
10.5133
10.0067
10.1333

figa

10.3867
10.5133
10.5767
10.3233
10.1333

9.3733
10.4500

score

56.9544
55.2740
54.6348
54.2786
52.8218
50.0685
41.2967

pens

Carolyn Crowe

result

56.9544
55.2740
54.6348
54.2786
52.8218
50.0685
41.2967



